Town of Dane Results Partisan Primary 8/14/18
Turnout: 33% of registered voters (196 of 593)

No Provisonal Ballots Cast, one Absentee Ballot not returned

Top Results of Contested Races

Republican

Governor
Walker
Meyer

Lt Gov
Kleefish

Sec of State
Schroeder
Zimmerman

Treasurer
Hartwig
Millies

U.S. Senate
Vukmir
Nicholson

3 Others

74

67

37
25

44
17

41
30

Democratic

Governor
Evers
Roys
Soglin
Vinehout
6 Others

Lt. Gov
Barnes
Kober

Sec of State
LaFollette
Martin

Treasurer
Godlewski
Sass
Kaump

U.S.Senate
Baldwin

66
32

79
24

103



